
02 9678 9666
www.abslift.com.au

 FREE SITE INSPECTION & QUOTATION
EWP TRAINING COURSES AVAILABLE

ELEVATING WORK PLATFORM HIRE SOLUTIONS

3 Lennox Place, Wetherill Park NSW 2164



The Maxi Range
Only available through 

Australian Boom and Scissor Lift Pty. Ltd.

 Spec’s                             SL 172- 24          SL 205-25          SL 260-25 
Max. Platform height 17.3m / 57 ft. 20.50m / 67 ft. 26.30m / 85 ft.

Platform Dimensions 6.15m x 2.30m 7.20 x 2.50m 9.80 x 2.50m

Safe Work Load 750 kg 1,000 kg 1,000 kg

Weight approx. 10,600 kg 14,800 kg 25,000 kg

Power Source Deutz DieselDeutz Diesel Deutz Diesel

Ideal Work Applications:

 Glazing 
Cladding 
Roofing 
Fire & Sprinkler Installation 
Air Condition Installation 
Electrical Installation 
And much more....

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

For more information on the Maxi Range

Contact:

Steve Franklyn-Smith

ABS Sales Representative

M. 0435 792 134

T. 02 9678 9666

E. steve@abslift.com.au
Australian Boom and Scissor Boom Lift

www.abslift.com.au



S06 - E

5.80m (19ft)

5.80m (19ft)

7.80m

230kg

1.67 x 0.74m

2.57 x 0.74m

2.16m

1.86 x 0.76m

1.64m

25%

Non-Marking

Electric

-

1,390 kg

Optimum 8 AC

5.76m (19ft)

5.77m (19ft)

7.77m

230kg

1.72 x 0.74m

2.59 x 0.74m

1.98m

1.9 x 0.79m

1.5m

25%

Non-Marking

Electric

-

1,590 kg

Compact 8

6.20m (20ft)

6.20m (21ft)

8.20m

350kg

2.30 x 0.80m

3.22 x 0.80m

2.00m

2.48 x 0.81m

2.38m

23%

Non-Marking

Electric

-

1,730 kg

Model

Platform Height

Working Height Approx.

SWL

Platform (Retracted)

Platform (Extended)

Stowed Height, Railing up

Stowed Length / Width

Turning Radius (outside)

Gradeability

Tyres

Power Source

Outriggers (Self levelling)

Weight approx.

Model

Platform Height

Working Height Approx.

SWL

Platform (Retracted)

Platform (Extended)

Stowed Height, Railing up

Stowed Length / Width

Turning Radius (outside)

Gradeability

Tyres

Power Source

Outriggers (Self levelling)

Weight approx.

Compact 8W

6.25m (20ft)

6.25m (21ft)

8.25m

450kg

2.30 x 1.15m

3.22 x 1.15m

2.14m

2.45 x 1.20m

2.50m

23%

Non-Marking

Electric

-

1,950 kg

Compact 10 N.1

8.00m (26ft)

8.00m (26ft)

10.00m

230kg

2.31 x 0.81m

3.23 x 0.81m

2.18m

2.49 x 0.81m

2.38m

23%

Non-Marking

Electric

-

2,450 kg

Compact 10

8.25m (27ft)

8.25m (27ft)

10.25m

450kg

2.30 x 1.15m

3.22 x 1.15m

2.26m

2.45 x 1.20m

2.50m

23%

Non-Marking

Electric

-

2,330 kg

HIRE GUIDE
ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFTS
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Model

Platform Height

Working Height Approx.

SWL

Platform (Retracted)

Platform (Extended)

Stowed Height, Railing up

Stowed Length / Width

Turning Radius (outside)

Gradeability

Tyres

Power Source

Outriggers (Self levelling)

Weight approx.

Model

Platform Height

Working Height Approx.

SWL

Platform (Retracted)

Platform (Extended)

Stowed Height, Railing up

Stowed Length / Width

Turning Radius (outside)

Gradeability

Tyres

Power Source

Outriggers (Self levelling)

Weight approx.

GS 3232

9.75m (32ft)

9.75m (32ft)

11.75m

227/113kg

2.26 x 0.81m

3.18 x 0.81m

2.43m

2.44 x 0.81m

2.13m

25%

Non-Marking

Electric

YES

2,306 kg

Compact 12

10.00m (33ft)

10.00m (33ft)

12.00m

300kg

2.30 x 1.15m

3.22 x 1.15m

2.38m

2.45 x 1.20m

2.50m

23%

Non-Marking

Electric

-

2,470 kg

Compact 14

11.85m (39ft)

11.85m (39ft)

13.85m

350kg

2.30 x 1.20m

3.22 x 1.20m

2.50m

2.49 x 1.20m

2.38m

23%

Non-Marking

Electric

-

3,175 kg

SL 108-16

10.80m (36ft)

10.80m (36ft)

12.80m

500kg

3.21 x 1.54m

4.61 x 1.54m

2.72m

3.50 x 1.56m

3.10m

25%

Non-Marking

Electric

-

4,710 kg

SL 125-12

12.50m (41ft)

12.50m (41ft)

14.50m

500kg

3.91 x 1.16m

5.41 x 1.16m

3.07m

4.12 x 1.20m

4.29m

25%

Non-Marking

Electric

-

6,900 kg

SL 125-18

12.50m (41ft)

12.50m (41ft)

14.50m

1000/750kg

3.91 x 1.78m

5.41 x 1.78m

3.07m

4.15 x 1.82m

4.25m

25%

Non-Marking

Electric

-

7,400 kg

SL 153-12

15.30m (50ft)

15.30m (50ft)

17.30m

500kg

3.91 x 1.16m

5.41 x 1.16m

3.26m

4.15 x 1.20m

4.25m

25%

Non-Marking

Electric

-

7,600 kg

HIRE GUIDE
ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFTS CONT.

HIRE GUIDE
ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFTS CONT.

ABS IS A MARKET 
LEADER IN PROVIDING 
ONE OF THE MOST 
DIVERSE RANGES OF 
SCISSOR LIFT AND 
BOOM LIFT FLEETS,
FOR HIRE IN
AUSTRALIA.
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Model

Platform Height

Working Height Approx.

SWL

Platform (Retracted)

Platform (Extended)

Stowed Height, Railing up

Stowed Length / Width

Turning Radius (outside)

Gradeability

Tyres

Power Source

Outriggers (Self levelling)

Weight approx.

Model

Platform Height

Working Height Approx.

SWL

Platform (Retracted)

Platform (Extended)

Stowed Height, Railing up

Stowed Length / Width

Turning Radius (outside)

Gradeability

Tyres

Power Source

Outriggers (Self levelling)

Weight approx.

GS 3268 RT

9.75m (32ft)

9.75m (32ft)

11.75m

454/136kg

2.51 x 1.55m

3.96 x 1.55m

2.45m

2.38 x 1.73m

3.68m

30%

Rough Terrain

Diesel 4WD

YES

4,153 kg

GS 3384 RT

10.06m (33ft)

10.06m (33ft)

12.06m

1,134kg

3.94 x 1.83m

5.34 x 1.83m (6.57D)

2.68m (2.00m)

4.88 x 2.13m

5.94m

50%

Non-Marking

Diesel 4WD

YES

6,243 kg

Compact 12 DX

10.15m (33ft)

10.15m (33ft)

12.15m

450kg

2.50 x 1.54m

3.7 x 1.54m

2.55m

3.17 x 1.80m

3.50m

40%

Non-Marking

Diesel 4WD

YES

4,060 kg

SL 110-20 4WDS

11.00m (37ft)

11.00m (37ft)

13.00m

750kg

3.25 x 1.93m

5.27 x 1.93m

2.67m

3.47 x 2.00m

3.40m

35%

Non-Marking

Diesel 4WD

YES

5,400 kg

HIRE GUIDE
DIESEL SCISSOR LIFTS

SJ 9243 RT

13.11m (43ft)

13.11m (43ft)

15.11m

907kg

4.36 x 1.82m

7.50 x 1.82m

3.02m

4.50 x 2.30m

3.33m

40%

Non-Marking

Diesel 4WD

YES

6,804 kg

SJ 9250 RT

15.24m (50ft)

15.24m (50ft)

17.24m

681kg

4.27 x 1.88m

7.21 x 1.88m

3.16m

4.47 x 2.34m

5.33m

25%

Non-Marking

Diesel 4WD

YES

7,407 kg

SL 153-22 4WDS L

15.30m (50ft)

15.30m (50ft)

17.30m

750/500kg

4.35 x 2.17m

7.20 x 2.17m

3.27m

4.56 x 2.26m

4.53m

35%

Non-Marking

Diesel 4WD

YES

9,100 kg

SL 172-24 4WDS

17.20m (56ft)

17.20m (56ft)

19.20m

750/500kg

4.35 x 2.30m

6.15 x 2.30m

3.45m

4.78 x 2.40m

4.80m

30%

Non-Marking

Diesel 4WD

YES

10,600 kg

SL 260-25 4WDS

26.30m (85ft)

26.30m (85ft)

28.30m

1000kg

6.70 x 2.50m

9.80 x 2.50m

4.20m

7.15 x 2.55m

4.50m

35%

Rough Terrain

Diesel 4WD

YES

25,000 kg

SL 205-25 4WDS

20.50m (67ft)

20.50m (67ft)

22.50m

1000kg

5.30 x 2.50m

7.20 x 2.50m

4.10m

5.70 x 2.55m

6.00m

25%

Rough Terrain

Diesel 4WD

YES

14,800 kg



Star 8S

5.95m (20ft)

5.95m

7.95m

-

200kg

0.77 x 1.78m

1.98m

1.4 x 0.79m

-

-

25%

Non-Marking

Electric

1,150 kg

MVP100E

10.00m (32ft)

10.00m (32ft)

12.00m (38ft)

-

150kg

0.60 x 0.69m

1.99m

1.43 x 0.73m

-

-

N/A

Non-Marking

Electric Push Around

470 kg

SJ16

4.75m (15ft)

4.75m (15ft)

6.75m (20ft)

-

227kg

0.93 x 0.69m

1.99m

1.37 x 0.77m

1.40m

-

30%

Non-Marking

Electric

966 kg

ABS IS A MARKET 
LEADER IN PROVIDING 
ONE OF THE MOST 
DIVERSE RANGES OF 
SCISSOR LIFT AND 
BOOM LIFT FLEETS,
FOR HIRE IN
AUSTRALIA.

Model

Platform Height

Working Height Approx.

Horizontal Reach

SWL

Platform Length/Width

Stowed Height

Stowed Length / Width

Turning Radius (outside)

Turnable Rotation

Gradeability

Tyres

Power Source

Weight approx.

Model

Platform Height

Working Height Approx.

Horizontal Reach

SWL

Platform Length/Width

Stowed Height

Stowed Length / Width

Turning Radius (outside)

Turnable Rotation

Gradeability

Tyres

Power Source

Weight approx.

HIRE GUIDE
ELECTRIC and BI-ENERGY BOOM LIFTS

HIRE GUIDE
VERTICAL MASTS

Z30-20

9.10m (30ft)

9.10m (30ft)

11.00m (36ft)

6.40m (21ft)

227kg

1.17 x 0.76m

2.00m

5.10 x 1.19m

3.00m

359˚

35%

Treaded

Electric

6,577 kg

HA12IP

10.00m (32ft)
HA 121P

10.00m (32ft)

12.00m (39ft)

6.70m (22ft)

230kg

1.20 x 0.80m

1.99m

5.43 x 1.34m

2.85m

355˚

25%

Non-Marking

Electric

5,910 kg

HA15IP

13.00m (42ft)
HA 151P

13.00m (42ft)

15.00m (49ft)

8.50m (28ft)

230kg

1.20 x 0.80m

2.00m

6.60 x 1.50m

3.70m

360˚

25%

Non-Marking

Electric

7,490 kg

HR12 4x4

10.20m (33ft)

10.20m (33ft)

12.20m

6.10m

200kg

1.10 x 0.65m

1.95m

4.1 x 1.6m

3.40m

350˚

30%

Non-Marking

Electric

3,470 kg

JIBBI 1670 EVO

14.00m (46ft)

14.00m (46ft)

16.00m

8.50m

230kg

1.80 x 0.70m

1.99m

5.10 x 1.35m

2.50m

360˚

25%

Non-Marking

Electric

3,850 kg



Z51/30J RT

18.39m (60ft)

15.62m (51ft)

17.62m (56ft)

10.60m (36ft)

227kg

1.83 x 0.76m

2.20m

7.50 x 2.29m

4.50m

360˚ Continuous

45%

Rough Terrain

Diesel

7,212kg

HIRE GUIDE
DIESEL BOOM LIFTS

Model

Platform Height

Working Height Approx.

Horizontal Reach

SWL

Platform Length/Width

Stowed Height

Stowed Length / Width

Turning Radius (outside)

Turnable Rotation

Gradeability

Tyres

Power Source

Weight approx.

Model

Platform Height

Working Height Approx.

Horizontal Reach

SWL

Platform Length/Width

Stowed Height

Stowed Length / Width

Turning Radius (outside)

Turnable Rotation

Gradeability

Tyres

Power Source

Weight approx.

24.38m (80ft)

26.38m (86ft)

15.80m (51ft)

227kg

2.44 x 0.91m

3.00m

11.13 x 2.44m

4.42m

360˚ Continuous

45%

Rough Terrain

Diesel

15,558 kg

800 AJ

24.38m (80ft)

19.38m (63ft)

21.21m (69ft)

12.19m

227kg

2.4 x 0.91m

2.54m

9.14m x 2.44m

5.31m

360˚

45%

Non-Marking

Diesel

9,616 kg

SJ 63AJ

19.38m (63ft)

20.12m (66ft)

21.95m (72ft)

17.37m (36ft)

227kg

2.44 x 0.91m

2.57m

10.34 x 2.44m

5.05m

360˚ Continuous

50%

Non-Marking

Diesel

12,111 kg

SJ 66T

19.80m (65ft)

26.21m (86ft)

28.21m (92ft)

15.80m (51ft)

341kg/227kg

2.44 x 0.91m

3.00m

12.95 x 2.49m

7.11m

360˚ Continuous

45%

Non-Marking

Diesel

17,550 kg

SJ86T

26.21m (86ft)

HA16 PX 4x4

14.00m (46ft)

14.00m (46ft)

16.00m (52ft)

9.10m (29ft)

230kg

1.80 x 0.80m

2.20m

7.15 x 2.30m

3.75m

360˚ Continuous

50%

Rough Terrain

Diesel

7,000 kg

HA18 PX 4x4

15.30m (50ft)

15.30m (50ft)

17.30m (56ft)

10.60m (34ft)

230kg

1.80 x 0.80m

2.20m

7.80 x 2.30m

3.75m

360˚ Continuous

50%

Rough Terrain

Diesel

7,900 kg

HA 120PX

10.40m (34ft)

10.40m (34ft)

12.40m (40ft)

6.60m (22ft)

230kg

1.50 x 0.80m

2.20m

5.50 x 1.90m

3.85m

350˚

45%

Rough Terrain

Diesel

5,620 kg

Z34-22 4x4

10.62m (34ft)

10.62m (34ft)

12.50m (40ft)

6.00m (22ft)

227kg

1.42 x 0.76m

2.06m

4.11 x 1.85m

4.11m

355˚

45%

 Rough Terrain

Diesel

4,854 kg

13.77m (65ft)

15.77m (71ft)

12.12m (36ft)

227kg

2.44 x 0.90m

2.39m

8.79 x 2.44m

5.03m

360˚ Continuous

50%

Non-Marking

Diesel

7,100 kg

SJ 45T

19.80m (65ft)
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For all your hire enquiries

SCISSOR LIFT Platform 
Height 

Stowed 
height 

Stowed 
        Length / Width  SWL  Weight   4WD 

+Outriggers                      

Optimum 8 AC
 

5.77m / 19ft
   

1.98m
 

1.90 X
 
0.79m

 
230kg 1,590 kg

Dingli S06-E 5.80m / 19ft 1.98m 1.86 X 0.76m 230kg 1,390 kg  

Compact 8
    

6.4m / 21ft
   

2.0m
         

2.48 X
 
0.81m

      
350kg

 
1,730 kg

  

Compact 8 W
   

6.4m / 21ft
 

2.14m
 

2.45 X 1.20m
 

450kg
 

1,950 kg
  

Compact 10 N.1
   

8.0m / 27ft
 

2.18m
 

2.49 X
 
0.81m

 
230kg

  
2,190 kg

  

Compact 10
   

8.3m / 27ft
 

2.26m
 

2.45 x 1.20m
 

450kg
 

2,330kg
  

 
 

GS3232 SLF LVL
  

9.75m / 32ft
 

2.43m
 

2.44 X
 
0.81m 227 / 113kg

 
2,306 kg

SL108-16 10.6m / 32ft 2.72m 3.50 X 1.56m 4,710kg
12DX
SJ6832RT 9.75m / 32ft

10.15m / 33ft
2.38m 2.38 X 1.73m 454kg

500kg

4,153 kg

 Compact 12

 

9.75m / 33ft

 

2.38m

 

2.45 X 1.20m

 

300kg

 

2,470 kg

 

 

Yes
2.55m 3.17 X 1.80m 450kg 4,060 kg Yes

GS3384RT 10m / 33ft 2.68m 4.88 X 2.13m 1,134kg 6,243 kg Yes

 

     

 

   Compact 14 11.85m / 39ft

   

2.50m

 

2.49 X

 

1.20m

 

350kg

 

3,175 kg

 

 
      

SJ 9243 RT 13.11m / 43ft 3.02m 4.50 X 2.34m 907kg 7,158 kg Yes

 

SL 125-12
  SL 153-12
 

12.5m / 41ft
15.3m / 50ft 

3.07m
3.26m 

4.12
 
X 1.20m

4.12 X 1.20m  
            

500kg
500kg 

 

6,900 kg
 7,600 kg
 

SL153-22 15.3m / 50ft

 

3.29m

 

4.27 X

 

2.26m

 

750 / 500kg

 

8,900 kg

 

Yes
SJ 9250 RT 15.24m / 50ft 3.16m 4.47 X 2.34m 681kg 7,407 kg Yes

 

  
  

  
            

 
 

 
 

 
SL172-24 17.3m / 57ft

 
3.45m 4.78 X

 
2.40m

 
750

 
/ 500kg 10,600 kg Yes

 SL205-25
 

20.5m / 67ft
 

4.10m
 

5.70
 
X 2.55m

 
1000kg

 
14,800 kg

 
Yes

 SL260-25
 

26.3m / 85ft
 

4.20m
 

7.15 X
 
2.55m

 
1000kg

 
25,000 kg

 
Yes

 
BOOM LIFTS Platform 

Height 
Stowed 
Height 

Stowed Length 
 / Width 

SWL  Weight 4WD 

Skyjack SJ16    4m / 13ft  1.99m 0.93 x 0.69m 227kg  996 kg  
Star 8s   5.95m / 19ft   1.98m 1.4 x 0.79m  200kg  1,150 kg
MVP100E 10m / 33ft 1.99m 0.60 x 0.69m 150kg 470 kg
Z30/20 Knuckle 9.1m / 30ft 2.00m 5.10 x 1.19m 227kg 6,577 kg
HA12 IP/DC 10.0m / 33ft 

10.5m / 34ft 
1.99m 5.43 x 1.34m 230kg 5,910 kg

HA15 IP 13.7m / 45ft 2.00m 6.60 x 1.50m 230kg 7,490 kg
JIBBI 1670 EVO 14m / 45ft 1.99m 5.1 x 1.9m 230kg 3,850 kg

  
 

 
Yes 
Yes 

 
Yes 

Z34/22 DC
HA120 PX

2.20m 4.11 x 1.85m 227kg 4,854 kg
5.50 x 1.90m 230kg 5,620 kg

14.0m / 46ft Yes 
Yes 

HA16 PX 4WD
Z45/25J RT

2.20m 7.15 x 2.30m 230kg 7,000 kg

18.4m / 60ft Yes 
Yes 

Z60/34
SJ63AJ Knuckle

2.69m 8.15 x 2.46m 11,800 kg
19.38m / 63ft 2.54m 9.14 x 2.44m 9,616 kg
19.9m / 65ft Yes 

Yes 
S65
SJ66 T

2.74m 9.40 x 2.43m 12,882 kg
20.12m / 66ft 2.57m 10.34 x 2.44m 12,111 kg
24.4m / 80ft Yes 800AJ Knuckle 3.00m 11.13 x 2.44m 227kg 15,558 kg
26.21m / 86ft Yes SJ86 T 3.00m 12.95 x 2.49m 341kg / 227kg 17,550 kg

6.83 x 2.29m 227kg 6,688 kg
15.3m / 50ft Yes 

Yes 
HA18 PX 4WD
Z51/30J RT

2.20m 7.80 x 2.30m 230kg 7,900 kg
7.50 x 2.29m 227kg 7,212 kg

Electric Electric Vertical Lift Diesel 4x4 Crawler Telescopic Boom

227kg
227kg
227kg
227kg


